City of Fresno Frosno, CA G721

www.fresno.gov

Legislation Details

File #: ID 20-001308 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Action Item Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 9/25/2020 In control: City Council

On agenda: 10/15/2020 Final action:

Title: Approve the Second Amendment to the Consultant Services Agreement with Provost and Pritchard

Consulting Group, Inc., to extend the agreement term from June 30, 2020 to October 31, 2021, for
design and construction support services on the Big Dry Creek Diversion Channel Slope Repairs
project related to the City of Fresno’s Friant-Kern Canal Raw Water Pipeline project, for a previously
approved contract amount of $20,000 (Fresno County)

Sponsors: Department of Public Utilities
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Attachment 1 - Second Amendment to Agreement.pdf, 2. Attachment 2 - First Amendment to
Agreement.pdf, 3. Attachment 3 - Consultant Services Agreement.pdf
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
City of Fresno Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/8/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

